and lower right.

THERE MAY BE 
MORE THAN ONE 

SOLUTION.

Today’s Challenge
Time 7 Minutes

34 Seconds
Your Working

Time __ Minutes
__ Seconds

Word by Word

Many Kathra
Many hands make light work.
Kathrat al aydi tokhafef men ebea al-amal

Numbers

7709 Seven thousand seven hundred 
nine

Sabat alaf wa sabou maah wa 
tesah

Yesterday’s solution

bridgebridge
By Steve Becker

contract bridgebridge

Book available at ‘Kuwait Book Fair’ on Nov 15

SACAA Kuwait organises ‘Treasure Hunt’

St Aloysius College Alumini Association (SACAA) held a fun filled